
 

 

I LOVE YOU IN MANY LANGUAGES 
Match “I Love You” with the correct Language! 

 

 

1. French _______ Wo ai ni 

2. Russian _______ Mahal kita 

3. Greek _______ Te amo 

4. Portuguese _______ Ich liebe dich 

5. Chinese _______ Volim te 

6. Korean _______ Aishiteimasu 

7. Hungarian _______ Ya tebya lyublyu 

8. Filipino _______ Une te dua 

9. Spanish _______ S' agapo 

10. Italian _______ Te iubesc 

11. German _______ Saranghaeyo 

12. Croatian _______ Aloha wau ia 'oe 

13. Japanese _______ Mai tumase pyar karati hun 

14. Irish _______ Seni seviyorum 

15. Albanian _______ Ik hou van jou 

16. Hawaiian _______ Eu te amo 

17. Hindi _______ Je te aime 

18. Romanian _______ Ti amo 

19. Dutch _______ Ta gra agam duit 

20. Turkish _______ Szeretlek 
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I LOVE YOU IN MANY LANGUAGES 
Match “I Love You” with the correct Language! 

 

 

1. French ___5___ Wo ai ni 

2. Russian ___8___ Mahal kita 

3. Greek ___9___ Te amo 

4. Portuguese ___11__ Ich liebe dich 

5. Chinese ___12__ Volim te 

6. Korean ___13__ Aishite imasu 

7. Hungarian ___2___ Ya tebya lyublyu 

8. Filipino ___15__ Une te dua 

9. Spanish ___3___ S' agapo 

10. Italian ___18__ Te iubesc 

11. German ___6___ Saranghaeyo 

12. Croatian ___16__ Aloha wau ia 'oe 

13. Japanese ___17__ Main tumse pyar karta hoon 

14. Irish ___20__ Seni seviyorum 

15. Albanian ___19__ Ik hou van jou 

16. Hawaiian ___4___ Eu te amo 

17. Hindi ___1___ Je te aime 

18. Romanian ___10__ Ti amo 

19. Dutch ___14__ Ta gra agam duit 

20. Turkish ___7___ Szeretlek 
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